THE DATASHEET OF
IN-S63AT5B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
IN-S63AT series
Top View SMD LED 0603 PCB Type
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
September, 01, 2021

Page 8
Typical Characteristic Curves – Radiation Pattern
Ordering Information
Product
Emission
Color
Technology
Test Current
IF (mA)
Luminous Intensity
IV (mcd)
(Typ.)
Forward
Voltage
VF (V)
(Typ.)
Orderable
Part Number
IN-S63AT5YG Yellow Green AllnGaP 5 11.5 2.0 IN-S63AT5YG
IN-S63AT5Y Yellow AllnGaP 5 35 2.0 IN-S63AT5Y
IN-S63AT5A Amber AllnGaP 5 35 2.0 IN-S63AT5A
IN-S63ATR Red AllnGaP 20 120 2.2 IN-S63ATR
IN-S63AT5B Blue InGaN 5 45 2.8 IN-S63AT5B
IN-S63AT5G Green InGaN 5 285 2.7 IN-S63AT5G
IN-S63AT5UW White InGaN 5 285 2.8 IN-S63AT5UW
IN-S63AT series
Top View SMD LED 0603 PCB Type
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
September, 01, 2021
Page 9
Label Specifications
Inolux P/N:
I N - S 6 3 A T   X - X X X X
Inolux
SMD
Material Package Variation Orientation Current Lens Color
Customized
Stamp-off
S = PCB
Type
63A = 1.6 x 0.8 x 0.4mm
T = Top
Mount
(Blank) =
20mA
5=5mA
(Blank) = Clear
U = Diffused
R=622nm
A=609nm
Y=593nm
YG=574nm
G=530nm
B=468nm
W=White
Lot No.:
Z 2 0 1 7 01 24 001
Internal
Tracker
Year (2017, 2018, …..) Month Date Serial
IN-S63AT series
Top View SMD LED 0603 PCB Type
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
September, 01, 2021
Page 10
Packaging Information: 4000pcs Per Reel
Tape Dimension
Reel Dimension
IN-S63AT series